
1 男子の部　A コート 2023,07,22(土）

Ａゾーン1リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

杉本直、杉本卓、玉川
0

高山、加藤、清水、木村 2

中島、福井、鳥井

2
北野、窪田、黒崎

0

Ａゾーン2リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

藤林、北村、京谷 2

0
中原、伊藤、呂鉄

大村、伊藤、田中

0

仲、亀田、加藤
2

Bゾーン１リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

亀井、山本、稲見
2

山藤、高畑、城 0

竹本、川口,廣畑

2
江里口、野口、山田、野口

0

4

Bゾーン２リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

中野、井上、真鍋 2

0
リャン、ハン、呂

采野、小森、高橋

2

薮内、岡本、玉村
0

0 0

1６,17 コート

3-0

0 0

1 3 3 2-1

3

1-2 3

2-12 3

BANBOO　藪
0 0-3 4

3 3

2-1

1-2

0-3

1

2

3

3-0 1

0 0 2 1-2 4

高浜メイク

浅井會　A

0

0-3

3-033

0

0

0

1-2 3

1

2

3

4

3

2 2

3

7,8位決定戦

1,2位決定戦

3,4位決定戦

浅井會　A

3 3

1 1-2 2

A・C　NEXT   

カメリア

5,6位決定戦

浅井會　B

0 3

0

3 3 2

1

3

3-0 1

0 1 2

2

A・C　NEXT   

浅井會　B

カメリア

0

UNFINISH

竜宮　B

光・アポロMIX

亀井チャレンジ

ぴーちゃんず

竜宮　A

浅井會　C
0 3

4

0 1-2 3

23,24

21,22 コート

19,20 コート

BANBOO　竹

BANBOO　藪

竜宮　A

1,2位決定戦

亀井チャレンジ

3,4位決定戦

4

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

2

3

男子の部　A

男子の部　B

男子の部　B

高浜メイク

ぴーちゃんず

A・C　NEXT   

浅井會　B

竜宮　A

浅井會　A

UNFINISH

竜宮　B

LAKE　MIX 　

1

浅井會　C

0 1

カメリア

はちみつレモン

亀井チャレンジ

光・アポロMIX

BANBOO　竹

2

3

4

UNFINISH

5,6位決定戦

光・アポロMIX

7,8位決定戦

BANBOO　竹

LAKE　MIX 　
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2022,10,02（日）

5

Ａゾーン1リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

中沢、燈田、山本,麻
0

田中、安原、浅井 2 2

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　小森、平井、山路、天川 0
小森、平井、山路、天川

中神、高島、國枝

Ａゾーン2リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

2

吉田、能勢、吉川、丁
1 0

渡邉、遠藤、山崎 2

森田、松原、浅野
7,8,9位決定戦

上倉、杉本、中村

2

Aゾーン３リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位 2 1

0
多久和、松川、渡辺、船山

上野、石浜、石濱

小川、藤ノ井、岡垣、和藤
0

脇、関口、田中 2
2

0

FORTUNA

はちみつレモンA

Whiteball

アポロエース

1

4
Whiteball

0

9,10 コート

1

2

4

3

3

4

3

0

アポロエース
0 0 2 1-2

2 1-2

0

0

0

OGURAーTRK
3 3 3

はちみつレモンA
3 3

女子の部　A 5,6 コート

0-3

1-2

1-2

2

女子の部　A

1

2

3

6

1

LAKE　MIX 　A　

3
A・C　NEXT   

2 0 1 1-2 2

4
ぴーちゃんず

1 0 2

2
FORTUNA

2 2

3
竜宮

1 0

4
はちみつレモンB

1 0 1 0-3 4

7 女子の部　A 7,8 コート

1
デュランダル　

1 2 2 2-1 2

2
カメリア

2
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1,2,3位決定戦

4,5,6位決定戦

10,11,12位決定戦
3 3 3-0 1

2 3-0

3-0 1

2-1

OGURAーTRK

FORTUNA

カメリア

はちみつレモンA

A・C　NEXT   

デュランダル　

Whiteball

ぴーちゃんず

竜宮

LAKE　MIX 　A　

アポロエース

はちみつレモンB



2023,7,22（土）
8

Bゾーン1リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

田中、高下、藤原 2

1
田中、重松、大塚

西田、是津、井上、西島

2

岡田、稲葉、市原、前田
1

9

Bゾーン2リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

2
仲西、山田、永尾

0

上岡、村井、山本、辻

加藤、衛藤、梅本
2

産屋敷、堀、河合 1

10

Aゾーン１リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

熊木、池口
浅井 0

安武、井上
鈴木、田畔 2

林、大倉
芳森

1
横山、岸本
石橋、片山

2

11

Aゾーン２リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

中川政、平野 2
森田

0
辻
渡邉、金崎

森、坂本
小寺

0

播木、丸
桜井、石田 2

2 1 2 2-1 2

女子の部　B

はちみつレモンC
3 2 2 3-0 1

タンポポ
4

LAKE　MIX 　B

0 3

2 3 3

1 0 0 0-3

3

KST
2 3 3 3-0 1

ステラ☆
1 1-2

3

3

1 1

2

3-0 1

25,26

りヴィエール
1 2 1 1-2

コート

4

LAKE　MIX 　C　
2 2 2 2-1 2

BANBOO　
0 1 1 0-3

0-3 4

27,28 コート

ウルトラ楽人
0 3 3 2-1

0

3

MOMO
0 1 0 0-3 4

黄金ラケット
1 2 0 1-2

2-1

1

Joker
2 1 1 1-2 3

BIG BEAR
3 2 2 3-0

22 1

黄金ラケット

Joker

1,2位決定戦

KST

KST

はちみつレモンC

1,2 コート

3,4 コート

タンポポ

タンポポ

四皇

5,6位決定戦

7,8位決定戦

女子の部　B

混合の部　A

デュランダル　A

混合の部　A

ピヨス

四皇

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

MOMO

デュランダル　A

デュランダル　A

LAKE　MIX 　B

LAKE　MIX C　

5,6位決定戦

ステラ☆

ステラ☆

りヴィエール

BANBOO　

3,4位決定戦

LAKE　MIX 　B

1,2位決定戦

ピヨス

2

3

4

1

4

1

2

3

4
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ウルトラ楽人

四皇

黄金ラケット

7,8位決定戦

BIG BEAR

BIG BEAR

3,4位決定戦



2023,7,22（土）
12

2023,7,22（土）

Bゾーン1リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

北村
保田、橋内 2

谷垣 1
谷垣実、谷垣早、谷垣靖

中川利、中川茂
井上

2
中島、中川
山本

0

13

Bゾーン2リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

植野、横山 2
梅原

1
石田、高井
岸水

堀口、岩間
山森

2

井上、杉、
杉 1

14

Cゾーン1リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

河田、,植山
斉藤、富森 0

泉、新造 2
山本、泉

吉田遼、吉田悠
坂、川瀬

0
府録、林
長門

2

15

Cゾーン2リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

森川 2
齋藤、北村

0
伊藤
諸戸、山田

清水、上野、澤
芦田 0

河東、仲田 2
太田、長岡

5,6位決定戦

1 2

1 3 0

4

2 2-1 3

ちゅら　空
0 1 1 0-3

joker 99

joker 99

Mentors

朱雀セブン

1,2位決定戦

1

4

朱桜混合

NEX'TAGE　A

NEX'TAGE　A

アニマート

7,8位決定戦

オリーブ

朱桜混合

1,2位決定戦

はちみつレモン

ひさごんFC  A

ひさごんFC  A

3,4位決定戦

3,4位決定戦

デュランダル　B

デュランダル　B

ミミ子

5,6位決定戦

ISAC

ちゅら　海

ちゅら　海

39,40 コート

2 3 ちゅら　空

亀レオン

2

3-0

0 0-3

1-2 3

2 2 1 2-1

１ ２ 2-1 1

１ 2-1 2

1

7,8位決定戦

2

3

4

1

2

混合の部　B

joker 99

混合の部　B

プレジール

デュランダル　B

朱雀セブン

1

4

混合の部　C

3

０ ０ １ 0-3

2
はちみつレモン

4

29,30 コート

31,32 コート

2

Mentors
3 1

亀レオン
0 1

ミミ子
2

2-1

2 2 1 2-1

3 1

3
ISAC

3 ２

1
オリーブ

3

4
アニマート

1 0 2 1-2 3

1
ちゅら　海

1 3 2 2-1 2

2
ひさごんFC  A

2 2 3 3-0

3
朱桜混合

0 1 1 0-3
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ちゅら　空

4
NEX'TAGE　A

2 １ ２ 2-1 3

混合の部　C 37,38

4

朱雀セブン

プレジール

コート



2023,7,22（土）

16

Dゾーン１ーグ 1 2 3 4 ５ 順位

湯浅 2
相築、湯浅

0
松居、浅井
開原、浅井

西山、南田
笹場

木下
池田、岩元

小沢、友廣
田中、坪木

16

1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

松本、水上
松本、小村

永松、金
富岡、川邊

2

北村、増田
田中 0

小笠原、小野
徳田、山本

コート

3

1
PonPon　A

2

1

3
福西ギガ

2 2 2 2

4
MONBRAN

2 0 0

京都（けいと）
0 0

1 1 2

2023年度第1回男子、女子、混合3複団体卓球大会
混合の部　D

33,34

2

2

4

1

福西ギガ

混合の部　D

5

5
アミナス

1 2 1 2 2-2 3

1 1-3

1
H&R

1 1 1 0-3 4

UNION SMASH  B
2 1 1 1-2 3

2
竜宮

2 3 2 3-0 1

3
セフィア　A　

2 0 2 2-1 2

4

勝ー敗

2-2

1-3

4-0

竜宮

PonPon　A

セフィア　A　

アミナス

UNION SMASH  B

京都（けいと）

H&R

1,2位決定戦

3,4位決定戦

5,6位決定戦

7,8位決定戦

福西ギガ

PonPon　A

UNION SMASH  B

京都（けいと）



2023,7,22（土）
18

Eゾーン1リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

阿部、山崎
窪田

澤邊
澤邊、中村

三津川
野添、中村

笠浪、山本
野中

19

Eゾーン2リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位

長谷
諸戸、山田

柿森、大上
北分,濱野

山口、小山

藤川

細野、井上
前田、梅津

2
20

0

Eゾーン３リーグ 1 2 3 4 勝ー敗 順位 1

2
有澤
小柳、松永

亀村、小野
藤本

山元、鬼崎
上坂 2

樋口、米田 0 0
後藤

2

ひさごん　FCB

セフィア　B

エース

京都MIX
1

4

2
タマーズ＆キスーミーズ

3 1 2 2-1 3

3 2-1 2

4
パセオ

3 1 2 2-1

3

2-1 2

３ ３ 3 3-0 1

13,14

3-0 13

0-3

混合の部  E

3

0 2

1-2

3

京都MIX
0 1

15,16 コート

セフィア　B
0 ２ 2

混合の部  E

ひさごん　FC　B

1

2

2

3

4

デュランダル　C

0 1

PonPon　B

エース

0-3

2 0 0 2

1

3

4 4

2-1 2

1
SCREEN

0 0 1 0-3

Dream＆高野ＴＣ
3 2 1

2

3

4

1

混合の部  E 11,12

長岡コスモス
0 １ 1

1-2
湖星ビバーチェ　

コート

7,8,9位決定戦

10,11,12位決定戦

コート

セフィア　B

Dream＆高野ＴＣ

エース

湖星ビバーチェ　

タマーズ＆キスーミーズ

京都MIX
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1,2,3位決定戦

4,5,6位決定戦

長岡コスモス

SCREEN

デュランダル　C

ひさごん　FC　B

パセオ

PonPon　B


